
Ergebnisliste Landesbestenwettkämpfe 2013 in Rinteln
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Lutz Torsten VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1965 L4m 3.15 4.85 8.00 1

Strübe Cornelia VT Rinteln 1979 L4 3.65 6.15 9.80 1

Böer Ulrike VT Rinteln 1959 L4 3.10 4.15 7.25 2

Hempel Katrin Osnabrücker Sportclub 1979 L4 3.05 3.70 6.75 3

Mossdorf Stephanie VfB Fallersleben 1978 L4 2.85 2.05 4.90 4

Kutzner Robin TV Jahn Walsrode 2002 L5 m 3.50 4.50 8.00 1

Kresse Marlin SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2002 L5 m 2.75 2.30 5.05 2

Molis Luise VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2002 L5a 3.90 5.90 9.80 1

Carstens Marie-Christin TV Jahn Walsrode 2004 L5a 3.85 5.85 9.70 2

Molis Clara VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2002 L5a 3.80 4.90 8.70 3

Karl Noemi Buxtehuder SV 2003 L5a 3.70 4.75 8.45 4

Blume Lilly SG SW Oldenburg 2002 L5a 3.60 4.80 8.40 5

Gercek Derya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 2002 L5a 4.05 4.30 8.35 6

Brandt Jette TV Jahn Walsrode 2003 L5a 3.15 5.05 8.20 7

Wille Maria VfB Fallersleben 2002 L5a 4.05 4.00 8.05 8

Unger Valentina SV Kirchweyhe 2004 L5a 2.95 4.80 7.75 9

Mahnhardt Ylva ASC Göttingen 2002 L5a 3.35 4.35 7.70 10

Budde Antonia SG SW Oldenburg 2002 L5a 2.80 4.50 7.30 11

Bohlen Maya SG SW Oldenburg 2002 L5a 3.05 4.15 7.20 12

Schubert Julia VfB Fallersleben 2002 L5a 3.85 2.70 6.55 13

Dentzer Lara Alessia SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2002 L5a 2.95 3.40 6.35 14

Feil Lisa ASC Göttingen 2003 L5a 2.35 2.55 4.90 15

Kutzner Michelle TV Jahn Walsrode 1999 L5b 4.00 6.25 10.25 1

Wintermeier Lisabeth VT Rinteln 2001 L5b 3.85 6.30 10.15 2

Kewitsch Marlene Buxtehuder SV 2000 L5b 3.75 6.00 9.75 3

Schemann Judith Osnabrücker Sportclub 2001 L5b 3.85 5.55 9.40 4

Schröder Anna TV Jahn Walsrode 2000 L5b 3.75 5.65 9.40 4

Brink Hannah LAV'91 Meppen 2000 L5b 3.70 5.65 9.35 6

Schmidt Maya VT Rinteln 1999 L5b 3.75 5.60 9.35 6

Perrey Kim VT Rinteln 1999 L5b 3.70 5.45 9.15 8

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 L5b 3.55 5.50 9.05 9

Schulze Charlotte VT Rinteln 2001 L5b 3.70 5.30 9.00 10

Oehlschläger Wenke SG SW Oldenburg 2001 L5b 3.35 5.40 8.75 11

Lange Merle Buxtehuder SV 1999 L5b 3.80 4.90 8.70 12

Schaefer Malyn SG SW Oldenburg 2001 L5b 3.40 5.30 8.70 12

Otten Hannah LAV'91 Meppen 2001 L5b 3.65 5.05 8.70 12

Weller Viktoria ASC Göttingen 2001 L5b 3.70 4.80 8.50 15

Nöske Vanessa VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2000 L5b 3.60 4.55 8.15 16

Lawrenz Alissa Buxtehuder SV 2001 L5b 3.70 4.40 8.10 17

Krampitz Wiebke VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 L5b 2.65 5.30 7.95 18

Wallenstein Leila VT Rinteln 1999 L5b 3.60 4.25 7.85 19

Wallenstein Chantal VT Rinteln 2000 L5b 3.80 3.85 7.65 20

Wolter Hannah MTV Treubund Lüneburg 2001 L5b 3.70 3.75 7.45 21



Von Ohlen Emma ASC Göttingen 2000 L5b 3.05 4.10 7.15 22

Kuhlmann Wiebke LAV'91 Meppen 1999 L5b 2.75 4.40 7.15 22

Tölke Malin Post SV Stadthagen 1999 L5b 2.65 4.45 7.10 24

Neumann CalderónIsabel SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2001 L5b 2.90 3.95 6.85 25

Wiedemann Céline VT Rinteln 2001 L5b 2.80 3.80 6.60 26

Hopfmüller Dorothea VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 L5b 2.00 4.50 6.50 27

Rust Lena ASC Göttingen 2000 L5b 3.60 2.90 6.50 27

Kresse Dana SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 1999 L5b 3.20 3.20 6.40 28

Weemstra Amber LAV'91 Meppen 2001 L5b 2.70 3.70 6.40 28

Schummel Jasmin SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2001 L5b 2.15 4.10 6.25 29

Hogarz Carina LAV'91 Meppen 2001 L5b 2.95 3.20 6.15 30

Keveloh Lena ASC Göttingen 2000 L5b 2.65 3.25 5.90 31

Petersen Marike SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Päse 2000 L5b 2.85 2.65 5.50 32

Steen Claudia Osnabrücker Sportclub 2001 L5b 1.65 2.65 4.30 33

Friedemann Albrecht ASC Göttingen 1995 L6m 4.65 8.35 5.30 18.30 1

Schütz Hannah VT Rinteln 1995 L6 5.35 7.60 12.95 1

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV 1995 L6 5.05 7.05 12.10 2

Heuberger Hanna VfB Fallersleben 1998 L6 4.90 6.90 11.80 3

Blum Louisa VT Rinteln 1996 L6 4.85 6.85 11.70 4

Nemitz Martje Osnabrücker Sportclub 1998 L6 4.85 6.75 11.60 5

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.75 6.70 11.45 6

Dobschall Alina Buxtehuder SV 1996 L6 5.20 6.10 11.30 7

Huchthausen Eileen ASC Göttingen 1996 L6 4.70 6.60 11.30 7

Krause Charlotte Osnabrücker Sportclub 1997 L6 4.90 6.10 11.00 9

Gurtowski Celina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 5.15 5.80 10.95 10

Petersen Rieke Buxtehuder SV 1997 L6 4.75 6.15 10.90 11

Maring Jule SV Kirchweyhe 1998 L6 4.15 6.70 10.85 12

Zerbst Alexandra VT Rinteln 1997 L6 5.20 5.20 10.40 13

Niemann Josefine SG SW Oldenburg 1997 L6 4.05 6.10 10.15 14

Roeloffs Tabea VfB Fallersleben 1998 L6 4.90 4.80 9.70 15

Lippert Vanessa Osnabrücker Sportclub 1998 L6 3.75 5.35 9.10 16

Helmert Carlotta VT Rinteln 1998 L6 3.00 5.35 8.35 17

Drewnitzky Lea VT Rinteln 1998 L6 4.30 3.95 8.25 18

Lippert Jenni Osnabrücker Sportclub 1996 L6 3.25 4.65 7.90 19

Albrecht Anna Barbara ASC Göttingen 1997 L6 3.00 4.70 7.70 20

Fischer Britta SG SW Oldenburg 1997 L6 3.45 4.15 7.60 21

Habighorst Cheyenne SV Kirchweyhe 1997 L6 3.40 4.15 7.55 22

Baekler Laura Buxtehuder SV 1998 L6 3.25 3.20 6.45 23

Harries Lea TUS Hoya 1998 L6 2.95 3.30 6.25 24

Baumhof Farina Post SV Stadthagen 1998 L6 0.80 4.55 5.35 25

Grundstedt Annekristin VT Rinteln 1983 L7 5.95 8.85 14.80 1

Spinhoff Alexandra ASC Göttingen 1989 L7 5.70 7.60 13.30 2

Zerbst Jacqueline VT Rinteln 1993 L7 5.65 7.20 12.85 3

Walter Lea VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1992 L7 5.85 6.95 12.80 4

Henn Julia Buxtehuder SV 1990 L7 5.20 7.20 12.40 5

Quade Kristina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1988 L7 6.00 6.35 12.35 6

Rieckmann Merle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1990 L7 5.75 6.40 12.15 7

Waschitzek Yvonne VT Rinteln 1993 L7 5.75 6.20 11.95 8

Grünhage Julia VT Rinteln 1990 L7 5.70 6.20 11.90 9

Cirak Stella VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1994 L7 4.60 6.25 10.85 10

Koel Ann-Christin LAV'91 Meppen 1993 L7 4.95 5.75 10.70 11



Addicks Freya VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1993 L7 3.85 6.50 10.35 12

Weber Johanna VfB Fallersleben 1982 L7 4.30 5.90 10.20 13

Ehmann Marie Post SV Stadthagen 1993 L7 4.35 5.45 9.80 14

Dewenter Sarah VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1990 L7 3.75 4.05 7.80 15
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Wintermeier Lisabeth VT Rinteln 2001 L5b 3.85 6.30 10.15

Schütz Hannah VT Rinteln 1995 L6 5.35 7.60 12.95

Grundstedt Annekristin VT Rinteln 1983 L7 5.95 8.85 14.80

37.90 1

Weller Viktoria ASC Göttingen 2001 L5b 3.70 4.80 8.50

Friedemann Albrecht ASC Göttingen 1995 L6m 4.65 8.35 13.00

Spinhoff Alexandra ASC Göttingen 1989 L7 5.70 7.60 13.30

34.80 2

Kewitsch Marlene Buxtehuder SV 2000 L5b 3.75 6.00 9.75

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV 1995 L6 5.05 7.05 12.10

Henn Julia Buxtehuder SV 1990 L7 5.20 7.20 12.40

34.25 3

Molis Luise VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2002 L5a 3.90 5.90 9.80

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 L6 4.75 6.70 11.45

Walter Lea VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1992 L7 5.85 6.95 12.80

34.05 4

Wille Maria VfB Fallersleben 2002 L5a 4.05 4.00 8.05

Heuberger Hanna VfB Fallersleben 1998 L6 4.90 6.90 11.80

Weber Johanna VfB Fallersleben 1982 L7 4.30 5.90 10.20

30.05 5

Tölke Malin Post SV Stadthagen 1999 L5b 2.65 4.45 7.10

Baumhof Farina Post SV Stadthagen 1998 L6 0.80 4.55 5.35

Ehmann Marie Post SV Stadthagen 1993 L7 4.35 5.45 9.80

22.25 6


